
BELGIAN CONTACT LIST

stamceldonor@rodekruis.be Dr. Michelle Van Rooy 015 44 57 44
Dr. Christine Smellenbergh 015 44 57 44

KUL carla.collijs@uzleuven.be 016 34 68 82
sonja.verheyden@uzbrussel.be 02 477 67 03
Anton.Evenepoel@uzbrussel.be Dr. Apr. Biol. Evenepoel 02 477 62 36
Eleni.Linskens@uzbrussel.be Dr. Apr. Biol. Linskens 02 474 94 57
labo.hla@azsintjan.be Natalie Bogaard 050 45 28 52

Wesley Rosseel 050 45 28 52
Nancy Sypre 050 45 28 52

j.delcourt@chuuclnamur.uclouvain.be Jacques Delcourt 081 42 32 18
christelle.corlier@chuuclnamur.uclouvain.be 081 42 32 18
catherine.mbende@chuuclnamur.uclouvain.
be 

Dr. Mbende 081 42 31 64

stamceldonor@rodekruis.be Dr. Michelle Van Rooy 015 44 57 44
Dr. Christine Smellenbergh 015 44 57 44

UCL doncsh.sfs@croix-rouge.be Pascale Van Muylder 0492 81 44 29
LIE doncsh.sfs@croix-rouge.be Anne-Claire Juprelle 0492 25 59 56
ULB doncsh.sfs@croix-rouge.be Angelique Levecq 081 56 42 52
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BELGIAN CONTACT LIST

datacenter.hematologie@uza.be Karin Bal 03 821 32 32
Pascale De Graef 03 821 32 32

KUL carla.collijs@uzleuven.be 016 34 68 82
sonja.verheyden@uzbrussel.be 02 477 67 03
Anton.Evenepoel@uzbrussel.be Dr. Apr. Biol. Evenepoel 02 477 62 36
Eleni.Linskens@uzbrussel.be Dr. Apr. Biol. Linskens 02 474 94 57

stamcellaboratorium@uzbrussel.be Ivan Van Riet 02 477 67 11
Veerle De Greef 02 477 67 28
Gerda Van den Brande 02 477 67 01

stamcelbank.brugge@azsintjan.be Dr. Sylvie Roggeman 050 45 26 10
Dr. Barbara Cauwelier 050 45 26 10
Dr. Helena Devos 050 45 96 55
Karin Verhaeghe 050 45 28 68
Ineke Vanlaere 050 45 27 22

Sylvie.roggeman@azsintjan.be (cc) Dr. Roggeman 050 45 26 10
j.delcourt@chuuclnamur.uclouvain.be 081 42 32 18
christelle.corlier@chuuclnamur.uclouvain.be 081 42 32 18
wendy.masson@chuuclnamur.uclouvain.be Dr. Masson 081 42 32 57
catherine.mbende@chuuclnamur.uclouvain.
be 

Dr. Mbende 081 42 31 64

Anna.Vantilborgh@uzgent.be Dr. Vantilborgh 09 332 66 49
Ciel.DeVriendt@uzgent.be Dr. De Vriendt
stamceltransplantatie@uzgent.be Marijke Quaghebeur 09 332 04 18

Astrid Van Bastelaere 09 332 11 03
Amy Senave 09 332 57 13
Charlotte Mestdagh 09 332 58 13

csh-saintluc@saintluc.uclouvain.be Maria Chiriac-Merlea 02 764 68 79
Laurence Lekeux 02 764 68 79

veronique.deneys@saintluc.uclouvain.be Prof. Deneys 02 764 67 11
coord.ud.hct@chuliege.be Sylviane Simar 04 323 80 48

Amelie Lubcke 04 242 52 28
Alexandre Carpentier 04 366 83 95
Dr. Etienne Baudoux 04 323 83 94

cytapherese@hubruxelles.be Nicoleta Munteanu 02 541 32 11
Clotilde Aubrun 02 541 32 11
Denise Duthoit 02 541 32 11
Walter Bellemans 02 541 32 11

Kalung.wu@zna.be Dr. Ka Lung Wu 03 217 73 92
Jessy.Lardon@zna.be 03 217 77 40
erwin.janssen@zna.be 03 217 74 24
nikki.granacher@zna.be
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evelyne.dewulf@azdelta.be 051 23 75 02
drs.hematologie@azdelta.be Dr. Dries Deeren 051 23 74 37

Dr. Lien Deleu 051 23 71 88
Dr. Caressa Meert

HHR
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BELGIAN CONTACT LIST

IMSnavelstrengbloed@rodekruis.be Carine De Buck 09 244 56 81
Sabrina Seghers 09 244 56 81
Celine Vermassen 09 244 56 81

bscordon-saintluc@saintluc.uclouvain.be Inci Varis 02 764 67 85
Najima Aouassa 02 764 68 99
Racha Sukkar 02 764 68 99
Siham El Yousfi 02 764 68 99

e.baudoux@chuliege.be Dr. Etienne Baudoux 04 323 83 94
a.carpentier@chuliege.be Alexandre Carpentier 04 366 83 95
redouane.rouas@hubruxelles.be 02 541 31 09
christine.dorval@hubruxelles.be (cc)
vanessa.vanpevenage@hubruxelles.be (cc) 02 555 70 25

369 diane.reggers@uzleuven.be 016 34 68 94
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BELGIAN CONTACT LIST

dimitri.breems@zna.be Dr. Breems 03 217 73 97
Marie-Paule.Emonds@rodekruis.be   Prof. Emonds 015 44 37 01
Sonja.DeSwert@zna.be (RIZIVdoc) 03 217 72 82
dimitri.breems@zna.be Dr. Breems 03 217 73 97
Jessy.Lardon@zna.be 03 217 77 40
Davina.Stabel@zna.be 03 217 77 40
Nancy.DeClercq@zna.be 03 217 77 40

KUL carla.collijs@uzleuven.be 016 34 68 82
coord.ud.hct@chuliege.be Sylviane Simar 04 323 80 48 

Amelie Lubcke 04 242 52 28
Alexandre Carpentier 04 366 83 95
Dr. Etienne Baudoux 04 323 83 94

labo.hla@azsintjan.be Natalie Bogaard 050 45 28 52
Wesley Rosseel 050 45 28 52
Nancy Sypre 050 45 28 52

Tom.Lodewyck@azsintjan.be Dr. Lodewyck 050 45 23 10
Alexander.Schauwvlieghe@azsintjan.be Dr. Schauwvlieghe 050 45 36 54
HoST.Verpleegkundigen@azsintjan.be Veronique Stockx 050 45 99 79
 (RIZIVdoc) Veerle Peeters 050 45 99 78
labo.hla@azsintjan.be Natalie Bogaard 050 45 28 52

Wesley Rosseel 050 45 28 52
Nancy Sypre 050 45 28 52

Tom.Lodewyck@azsintjan.be Dr. Lodewyck 050 45 23 10
Alexander.Schauwvlieghe@azsintjan.be Dr. Schauwvlieghe 050 45 36 54
HoST.Verpleegkundigen@azsintjan.be Veronique Stockx 050 45 99 79

Veerle Peeters 050 45 99 78
victoria.bordon@uzgent.be Dr. Bordon 09 332 58 60
catharina.dhooge@ugent.be Prof. Dhooge 09 332 24 52
delfien.bogaert@uzgent.be Dr. Bogaert 09 332 82 87
vpcPHO.sctcoordinator@uzgent.be General contact 09 332 64 65

Sophie Van Lancker 09 332 07 23

HILA-MUD@rodekruis.be Martine Wauman 015 44 57 00
Nancy Van Nunen 015 44 57 00

victoria.bordon@uzgent.be Dr. Bordon 09 332 58 60
catharina.dhooge@ugent.be Prof. Dhooge 09 332 24 52
delfien.bogaert@uzgent.be Dr. Bogaert 09 332 82 87
vpcPHO.sctcoordinator@uzgent.be General contact 09 332 64 65

Sophie Van Lancker 09 332 07 23

stamcelverwerking@uzgent.be Saskia De Smet 09 332 19 35
Viviane Van De Steene 09 332 19 52

bart.vandekerckhove@ugent.be 09 332 36 14
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stamceltransplantatie@uzgent.be Amy Senave 09 332 57 13
Charlotte Mestdagh 09 332 58 13
Astrid Van Bastelaere 09 332 11 03
Marijke Quaghebeur 09 332 04 18

Anna.Vantilborgh@uzgent.be Dr. Vantilborgh 09 332 66 49
Ciel.DeVriendt@uzgent.be Dr. De Vriendt
HILA-MUD@rodekruis.be Martine Wauman 015 44 57 00

Nancy Van Nunen 015 44 57 00
stamceltransplantatie@uzgent.be Amy Senave 09 332 57 13

Charlotte Mestdagh 09 332 58 13
Astrid Van Bastelaere 09 332 11 03
Marijke Quaghebeur 09 332 04 18

stamcelverwerking@uzgent.be Saskia De Smet 09 332 19 35
Viviane Van De Steene 09 332 19 52

Anna.Vantilborgh@uzgent.be Dr. Vantilborgh 09 332 66 49
Ciel.DeVriendt@uzgent.be Dr. De Vriendt
bart.vandekerckhove@ugent.be Prof. Vandekerckhove 09 332 36 14

UCL csh-saintluc@saintluc.uclouvain.be Maria Chiriac-Merlea 02 764 68 79

Laurence Lekeux 02 764 68 79
(search) veronique.deneys@saintluc.uclouvain.be Prof. Deneys 02 764 67 11

csh-saintluc@saintluc.uclouvain.be Maria Chiriac-Merlea 02 764 68 79
Laurence Lekeux 02 764 68 79

veronique.deneys@saintluc.uclouvain.be Prof. Deneys 02 764 67 11

bscordon-saintluc@saintluc.uclouvain.be Inci Varis 02 764 67 85
Najima Aouassa 02 764 68 99
Racha Sukkar 02 764 68 99
Siham El Yousfi 02 764 68 99

sandra.michiels@hubruxelles.be 02 541 31 12
aurelie.timmermans@hubruxelles.be 02 541 72 25
sabine.ackermans@hubruxelles.be 
(RIZIVdoc) 02 541 37 28
sandra.michiels@hubruxelles.be 02 541 31 12
aurelie.timmermans@hubruxelles.be 02 541 72 25
cytapherese@hubruxelles.be Nicoleta Munteanu 02 541 32 11

Clotilde Aubrun 02 541 32 11
Denise Duthoit 02 541 32 11

datacenter.hematologie@uza.be Karin Bal 03 821 32 32
Pascale De Graef 03 821 32 32

UZA

ULB
(WU)

UZG
(search)

UZG
(WU)

ULB
(search)

UCL
(WU)
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BELGIAN CONTACT LIST

Eleni.Linskens@uzbrussel.be Dr. Apr. Biol. Linskens 02 474 94 57
Anton.Evenepoel@uzbrussel.be Dr. Apr. Biol. Evenepoel 02 477 62 36
sonja.verheyden@uzbrussel.be 02 477 67 03
Eleni.Linskens@uzbrussel.be Dr. Apr. Biol. Linskens 02 474 94 57
Anton.Evenepoel@uzbrussel.be Dr. Apr. Biol. Evenepoel 02 477 62 36
sonja.verheyden@uzbrussel.be 02 477 67 03

stamcellaboratorium@uzbrussel.be Ivan Van Riet 02 477 67 11
Veerle De Greef 02 477 67 28
Gerda Van den Brande 02 477 67 01

evelyne.dewulf@azdelta.be 051 23 75 02
drs.hematologie@azdelta.be Dr. Dries Deeren 051 23 74 37

Dr. Lien Deleu 051 23 71 88
Dr. Caressa Meert

HILA-MUD@rodekruis.be Martine Wauman 015 44 57 00
Nancy Van Nunen 015 44 57 00

evelyne.dewulf@azdelta.be 051 23 75 02
drs.hematologie@azdelta.be Dr. Dries Deeren 051 23 74 37

Dr. Lien Deleu 051 23 71 88
Dr. Caressa Meert

stamcelverwerking@uzgent.be Saskia De Smet 09 332 19 35
Viviane Van De Steene 09 332 19 52

bart.vandekerckhove@ugent.be Prof. Vandekerckhove 09 332 36 14
GOD christelle.corlier@chuuclnamur.uclouvain.be 081 42 32 18

(search) j.delcourt@chuuclnamur.uclouvain.be Jacques Delcourt 081 42 62 18
christelle.corlier@chuuclnamur.uclouvain.be 081 42 32 18
wendy.masson@chuuclnamur.uclouvain.be Dr. Masson 081 42 32 57
catherine.mbende@chuuclnamur.uclouvain.
be  Dr. Mbende 081 42 31 64
j.delcourt@chuuclnamur.uclouvain.be 081 42 32 18

GOD
(WU)

VUB
(WU)

HHR
(WU)

HHR
(search)

VUB
(search)
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ANS dimitri.breems@zna.be Dr. Breems 03 217 73 97
KUL katrien.luyten@uzleuven.be 016 34 20 65
LIE maguy.pereira@chuliege.be 04 242 54 37

SJB oncologieverpleegkundigejacie@azsintj
an.be Veronique Stockx 050 45 99 79

UGP Sophie.VanLancker@uzgent.be 09 332 07 23
stamceltransplantatie@uzgent.be Amy Senave 09 332 57 13

Charlotte Mestdagh 09 332 58 13
Astrid Van Bastelaere 09 332 11 03
Marijke Quaghebeur 09 332 04 18

UCL (adult)
nicolas.vanlangendonck@saintluc.uclou
vain.be
etudes.hemato-onco-pedi-
saintluc@saintluc.uclouvain.be Hilde Waterloos 02 764 23 76

Gaëlle Dufour 02 764 23 76
ULB (adult) anne.demeuter@hubruxelles.be 02 541 31 12

ULB (children) sarah.wambacq@huderf.be 02 477 38 33
UZA ann.devos@uza.be 03 821 55 19

Eleni.Linskens@uzbrussel.be Dr. Apr. Biol. Linskens 02 474 94 57
Anton.Evenepoel@uzbrussel.be Dr. Apr. Biol. Evenepoel 02 477 62 36
Sonja.Verheyden@uzbrussel.be 02 477 67 03

HHR dries.deeren@azdelta.be Dr. Deeren 051 23 74 37
carlos.graux@chuuclnamur.uclouvain.b
e Prof. Graux 081 42 47 64
marc.andre@chuuclnamur.uclouvain.be Prof. André 081 42 38 64
cristina.baiana@chuuclnamur.uclouvain
.be 081 42 64 38

VUB

GOD

TC'S PATIENT FOLLOW UP CONTACTS

UZG

UCL
(children)

MDPB LST005 Belgian contact list v34 Page 8/8


	donor center
	collection center
	cord blood bank
	transplant center
	PFU

